14.

16.
17.

05.

06.

07.
08.
10.

. Whether qualified for promation to higher Class

. Mionth upto which the pupil has paid school due

. Any fee concession availed of NO

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Class Teacher

DAV MODEL sCHOOL
CFRI, DHANBADO
session-( 2021-2022)
SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE )
Affin. No. - 3430028
TGG: Gy (BATPESEE School No. : 66209
' . 22664804
Adm. No. 4717 Registration No. : pas22/66209/0140  Board's Roll No. : 226
01. Name of the Pupil . TEJUSH KR AGARWAL
02. (a) Mother's Name © KANCHAN AGARWAL
(a) Father's Name © MUKESH AGARWAL
03. Nationality : INDIAN 04. Whether S.Cor ST -

20-JUL-20

inClass_____ M ———

Date of the first admission in school is

Date of birth (in Christian Era) as re

corded in the Admission Register ( in Figure )
ND THREE

2-Apr-03

NO

TWENTY SECOND -APRIL- TWO THOUSA
X1

& in Words

09. Whether failed, in the same clasts

Class in which the puhil studied last .
School/Board Annual Examination Last Taken with Result PASSED AISSCE 2022
Subject Studied
{a) Compulsory (1) ENGLISH {4) ECONOMICS
(2)  INFORMATICS PRA C. (5) BUSINESS STUDY
(3)  ACCOUNTANCY (6) PHY.EDU.

1 _-

(b) Optional
YES

if so, to which class (in figure

(in words ) -
MARCH 2022

Total No. of School Working day:: 258

if so the nature of such concessian -

15. Total No. of Days Present .

Whether NCC cadet/Boy/Girl Guide (Give Details) : NO

Games played/extra curricular activities in which the pupil took part ( mention achievement there Tz

. GOOD

General Conduct

Date of application for certificate . 10-Sep-22
. 10-Sep-22

Date of issue of Certificate . .
HIGHER EDUCATION

Reasons for leaving the school

ACTIVE

Any other Remarks .

A L

/E/.,/'
_ AL~ W g
e i
{ Name & Designation)
PRINCIPAL
PO FRI, Dianbad-828108
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